RANIGANJ GIRLS COLLEGE
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

PARTICULARS BSc HONS BSc Prog BA HONS BA Prog. BCom HONS BCom Prog.
*Annual Fees*
ADMISSION FEES 100 100 100 100 100 100
FACULTY IMPROVEMENT FEES 250 250 250 250 250 250
ELECTRICITY FEES
. A 500 500 500 500 500 500
(including Generator Fee)
COLLEGE EXAMINATION FEES 100 100 100 100 100 100
LIBRARY FEES 100 100 100 100 100 100
LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY 30 30 30 30 30 30
STUDENT UNION FEES 150 150 150 150 150 150
STUDENT AID FUND 30 30 30 30 30 30
STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10 10 10 10 10 10
ACADEMIC CALENDER 50 50 50 50 50 50
IDENTITY CARD 25 25 25 25 25 25
MAINTENANCE FEES 100 100 100 100 100 100
MAGAZINE FEES 50 50 50 50 50 50
SESSION CHARGES 50 50 50 50 50 50
*Monthly Fees*
TUTION FEES 110 85 75 50 85 60
LABORATORY FEES 150 100 100 100 100 100
BUILDING FEES 50 50 50 50 50 50
DEVELPOMENT FEES 50 50 50 50 50 50
*University Fees*
REGISTRATION FEES WITH FORM 500 500 500 500 500 500
MIGRATION FEES* 100 100 100 100 100 100
SPORTS FEES 200 200 200 200 200 200
*Other Fees*
LATE FINE FOR TUTION FEES* 5 5 5 5 5 5
DUPLICATE AD CARD* 20 20 20 20 20 20
TRANSFER FEES* 100 100 100 100 100 100
Total fees during Admission ¥2,605.00 |||¥ 253000/ F2520.00 ¥2,495.00 | || ¥2,530.00 ¥ 2,505.00
(With Practical)
Total fees during Admission ¥ 2,420.00 ¥2,395.00 | || ¥ 2,430.00 ¥ 2,405.00
( without Practical )
with with
* Whereever Applicable Geogra-phy/ Geography
Classical /Phy.
Vocal Education




Raniganj Girls'College

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021 FOR SELF FINANCING COURSE

BA HONS In

Classical B Sc HONS BA HONS
PARTICULARS in in
el oz Psychology Santali
Geeti
*Annual Fees*

ADMISSION FEES 100 100 100
FACULTY IMPROVEMENT FEES 250 250 250
ELECTRICITY FEES 500 500 500
(including Generator Fee)
COLLEGE EXAMINATION FEES 100 100 100
LIBRARY FEES 100 100 100
LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY 30 30 30
STUDENT UNION FEES 150 150 150
STUDENT AID FUND 30 30 30
STUDENT HEALTH HOME 10 10 10
ACADEMIC CALENDER 50 50 50
IDENTITY CARD 25 25 25
MAINTANANCE FEE 100 100 100
MAGAZINE FEES 50 50 50
SESSION CHARGES 50 50 50

*Monthly Fees*
COURSE FEES 750 110 75
BUILDING FEES 50 50 50
PRACTICAL FEES 250 150 100
DEVELPOMENT FEES 50 50 50

*University Fees*
REGISTRATION FEES WITH FORM 500 500 500
MIGRATION FEES* 100 100 100
SPORTS FEES 200 200 200

* Whereever Applicable
Total fees During Admission
(With Practical) ¥ 3,345.00 ¥ 2,605.00 % 2,520.00
Total fees During Admission F 2,420.00

(Fees without Practical )




Amount required for 1st Semester

(Honours & Program) Admission Fees.
(Session 2020-2021)

Course Total Amount

2. B.Sc. (Programme) 2530/-

4 Program in Economics 2430/ -

B.A. (Honours.)with
6. Geography/Classical Vocal/ 2520/ -
Nazrul Geeti

B.A. (Programme) With

Geography/Phy. Education 2495/

10. B.Com(Programme) 2405/ -

Psychology

12. (Self Finance)

2605/-

Santali (Self Finance) with Geography
14. /Classical Vocal/Nazrul Geeti 2520/ -




